Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Minimum Torque (Ft.Ibs)

Minimum Torque (Nm)

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
AF Size (in)

Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension H (in)
Dimension L (in)
Dimension R (in)
Dimension W (in)
Height (in)
Width (in)

Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Minimum Torque (Ft.Ibs)
Minimum Torgue (Nm)
AF Size (mm)

Weight (kg)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension H (mm)
Dimension L (mm)
Dimension R (mm)
Dimension W (mm)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)

308
418
10,000
215/16
47

6.54
8.34
2.16
1.38
6.54
1.38

308
418
75
2.1

166,1
2118
54,9
35,1
166
35






